
SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

4, 5 6 BEDROOM LISTINGS

Tenants 

please do 

not 

release 

deposit 

without 

aproved 

Inspectio

n LANDLORD

CONTACT 

INFO

PROPERTY 

LOCATION

# OF 

BDRM

S

Type of 

Unit

UTILITIES 

PD BY LL

UTILITIES 

PD BY 

TENANT

RENT 

AMT

SEC 

DEP. Amenities

New 

Listing Beduhn

217-528-

9247  217-

971-5247 1155 N 3rd St 4 Row House None 

Electric, 

Gas, Water, 

Sewer, 

Garbage $1,500 $1,500

Basement, Carpeting, 

Ceiling Fans, Central 

A/C, Ceramic Tile 

Floors, 

Deck/Balcony/Patio/ 

Porch, Fenced, Garage, 

Hardwood Floors, 

Range, Refrigertor, 

Storage, Washer/Dryer 

Hook-up, Extra room in 

the basement, No pets

New 

Listing Sunny Venturens 

815-708-

5105 Kendal

1200 E. South 

St. 4br

Single 

Family 

Home Garbage

Electric, 

Gas, Water, 

Sewer, $1,775 $1,775

Basement, 

Cable/Internet Ready, 

Cerntral A/C, Covered 

off street parking, 

Deck/Balcony/Patio/Por

ch, Energy Efficient Cert 

Unit, Fenced, Garage, 

hardwood floors, 

laundry facilities, 

Security stystem, 

storage, washer/dryer 

hook-up, range, 

refrigerator, no pets

New 

Listing Adam Richey

817-380-

4477 700 Teal Dr 4

Single 

Family 

Home All None $1,700 $1,700

Basement, 

Cable/Internet Ready, 

Ceiling Fans, Central 

A/C, Ceramic Tile 

Floors, 

Deck/Balcony/Patio/Por

ch, Energy Efficient Cert 

Unit, Garage, Garbage 

Disposal, Range, 

Refrigerator, Storage, 

Washer/Dryer Hook-up, 

Working Fireplace, Pets 

New 

Listing Whitefire LLC

217-220-

5885 Billy

1108 N Grand 

Ave E 5

Single 

Family 

Home Garbage

Electric, 

Gas, Water, 

Sewer, 

Garbage $1,500 $1,500

Basement, Ceiling Fans, 

Central A/C, Ceramic 

Tile Floors, 

Deck/Balcony/Patio/ 

Porch, Hardwood 

Floors, Range, 

New 

Listing Gold Door

Jay 217-502-

9339 1514 E. Cook 4

Single 

Family 

Home None 

Electric, 

Gas, Water, 

Sewer, 

Garbage $1,300 $1,300

Basement, 

Gable/Internet Ready, 

Ceiling Fans, Central 

A/C, Geramic Tile 

Floors, Off-Street 

Parking, 

Deck/Balcony/Patio/Por

ch, Hardwood Foors, 

Modern Appliances, 

All information is deemed accurate, but is not guaranteed Updated:  6/2/2025



SECTION 8 RENTAL LISTINGS

4, 5 6 BEDROOM LISTINGS

Tenants 

please do 

not 

release 

deposit 

without 

aproved 

Inspectio

n LANDLORD

CONTACT 

INFO

PROPERTY 

LOCATION

# OF 

BDRM

S

Type of 

Unit

UTILITIES 

PD BY LL

UTILITIES 

PD BY 

TENANT

RENT 

AMT

SEC 

DEP. Amenities

New 

Listing VMA Rentals

Penny 217-

308-8221 1530 E. Melrose 4

Single 

Family 

Home None 

Electric, 

Gas, Water, 

Sewer, 

Garbage $1,600 $1,600

Basement, Ceramic Tile 

Floors, Hardwood 

Floors, Range, 

Refrigerator, 

Washer/Dryer Hook-Up, 

New 

Listing AVR Rentals

Penny 217-

308-8221 1004 S. 14th 4

Single 

Family 

Home None 

Electric, 

Gas, Water, 

Sewer, 

Garbage $1,600 $1,600

Basement, Ceramic Tile 

Floors, Hardwood 

Floors, Range, 

Refrigerator, 

Washer/Dryer Hook-Up, 

Wall/Window A/C, 

New 

Listing Greg Zessin 

217-525-

2288 105 1/2 Aarup 4 Duplex 

Water, 

Sewer 

and 

Garbage Electric, Gas $1,800 $1,800

Cable/Internet Ready, 

Ceiling Fans, Central 

A/C, Ceramic Tile 

Floors, Covered/Off-

Street Parking, 

Dishwashing, 

Hardwood Floors, 

Laundry Facilities, 

Modern Appliances, 

Range, Refrigerator, 

New 

Listing Joe Sira

Amer 

Saleemi 626-

363-5417 1917 Taylor Ave 4

Single 

Family 

Home None 

Electric, 

Gas, Water, 

Sewer, 

Garbage $1,600 $1,000

Cable/ internet Ready, 

Carpeting, Ceiling Fans, 

Central A/C, Ceramic 

Tile Floors, Covered/Off-

Street Parking, 

Deck/Balcony/Patio/ 

Porch, Hardwood 

Floors, Modern 

Appliances, Range 

Refrigerator, 

New ListingFirst Choice Rentals

Dan 217-870-

0909 1827 Renfro 4

Single 

Family 

Home None 

Electric, 

Gas, Water, 

Sewer, 

Garbage $1,300 $1,400

Basement, 

Cable/Internet Ready, 

Carpeting, Ceiling Fans, 

Central A/C, 

Covered/Off-Street 

Parking, 

Deck/Balcony/Patio/Por
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